Name:

Major Planning Worksheet

Nursing (94 hours)

Bachelor of Science
2021-2022 Catalog

Planned Degree Completion Date: Mo. Yr.

~I~ I~

Notes:

Required Courses

BIOL 202/L
BIOL 204/L
BIOL 219/L

CHEM 105/L

MATH 115
NURS 110
NURS 205
NURS 210
NURS 215
NURS 220
NURS 305
NURS 310
NURS 315
NURS 320
NURS 325
NURS 330
NURS 405
NURS 410
NURS 415
NURS 420
NURS 425
NURS 430
NURS 435
PSYC 110
PSYC 224

Fundamentals of Human Anatomy/Lab

Fundamentals of Human Physiology/Lab

Microbiology for Health Sciences
Introduction to Organic Chemistry/Lab
Elementary Probability & Statistics

History & Trends in Professional Nursing

Nutrition for Nursing
Pathophysiology for Nursing

Health Assessment for Nursing
Fundamentals of Nursing
Pharmacology for Nursing

Nursing Care of Special Populations
Nursing Care of Family

Adult Health I

Adult Health II

Mental Health & Wellness

Research for Evidence-Based Practice
Nursing in the Community

Nursing Leadership & Management
Community Engagement for Nurses
Nursing Care of the Aging Population
Nursing Care of the Critically 111
Transition to Nursing Practice
Introduction to Psychology
Developmental Psychology

ID Number:

Hours
3.0/1.0
3.0/1.0
3.0/1.0
3.0/1.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
5.0
3.0
3.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0



	Sheet1

