Major Planning Worksheet

Nursing (94 hours)

Bachelor of Science

2021-2022 Catalog

Name:	ID Number:
Planned Degree Completion Date: Mo Yr	

Required Courses		Hours
/ BIOL 202/L	Fundamentals of Human Anatomy/Lab	3.0/1.0
/ BIOL 204/L	Fundamentals of Human Physiology/Lab	3.0/1.0
/ BIOL 219/L	Microbiology for Health Sciences	3.0/1.0
/ CHEM 105/I	Introduction to Organic Chemistry/Lab	3.0/1.0
MATH 115	Elementary Probability & Statistics	3.0
NURS 110	History & Trends in Professional Nursing	2.0
NURS 205	Nutrition for Nursing	3.0
NURS 210	Pathophysiology for Nursing	3.0
NURS 215	Health Assessment for Nursing	3.0
NURS 220	Fundamentals of Nursing	5.0
NURS 305	Pharmacology for Nursing	3.0
NURS 310	Nursing Care of Special Populations	3.0
NURS 315	Nursing Care of Family	5.0
NURS 320	Adult Health I	6.0
NURS 325	Adult Health II	6.0
NURS 330	Mental Health & Wellness	4.0
NURS 405	Research for Evidence-Based Practice	3.0
NURS 410	Nursing in the Community	4.0
NURS 415	Nursing Leadership & Management	3.0
NURS 420	Community Engagement for Nurses	3.0
NURS 425	Nursing Care of the Aging Population	3.0
NURS 430	Nursing Care of the Critically Ill	4.0
NURS 435	Transition to Nursing Practice	4.0
PSYC 110	Introduction to Psychology	4.0
PSYC 224	Developmental Psychology	4.0

Notes: